PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of ARABIC TEACHER (BS-14) IN THE PUNJAB
WORKERS WELFARE BOARD OF LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE

DEPARTMENT.
MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
AGAINST OPEN MERIT
1/38200116 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD BILAL ANWER KASUR
ABDUL GHAFOOR
2/38201166 QAMAR ABBAS RAWALPINDI
MUHAMMAD TAJ
3/38203443 ABDUL REHMAN FAISALABAD
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
4/38204283 MUKHTAR AHMAD KHUSHAB
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
5/38203779 MUHAMMAD UMYIR SALEEM T.T. SINGH
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
6/38202660 MUHAMMAD JUNAID MULTAN
GHULAM MUSTAFA
7/38202280 FAROOQ AHMAD SAEEDI R.Y. KHAN
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL SAEEDI
8/38201586 MUHAMMAD AABID BAHAWAL NAGAR
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
9/38202746 MUHAMMAD BILAL TARIQ T.T. SINGH
MUHAMMAD ASLAM TARIQ
10/38202257 AMAN ULLAH BHAKKAR
KHADIM HUSSAIN
11/38202226 KHIZAR ABBAS LODHRAN
ABID HUSSAIN
12/38200995 MUHAMMAD HANIF BAHAWALPUR

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
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MERIT/APP.
NO.

13/38203089

14/38200302

15/38201581

16/38200290

17/38201082

18/38203338

19/38202666

20/38201563

21/38201695

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD NUMAN
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD REHAN
MUHAMMAD LUQMAN

ABDUL MALIK
QARI ABDUL AZIZ

RABIA RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN ATTA
MALIK ATTA MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD AHMAD BOKHARI

HAFIZ REHAN-UL-HAQ BOKHARI

DOMICILE

FAISALABAD

CHAKWAL

BAHAWAL NAGAR

MULTAN

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

MULTAN

D.G. KHAN

KASUR

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

24/38202459

41/38200016

45/38204432

47/38202179

54/38202208

KHALID MAHMOOD
BARKAT ALI

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

AFIA RAHMAT
RAHMAT ALI

AQEELA RUBAB
GHULAM JILANI

ROMAISA SHAHID
SHAHID MEHMOOD

NAYLA HAFSA
ZAFAR IQBAL

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

BAHAWAL NAGAR

PAKPATTAN

KASUR
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27 posts of Arabic Teacher (BS-14)
in the Punjab Labour & Human Resource Department

Note:- One (01) posts reserved for minorities quota remained vacant
due to non-availability of suitable candidate.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 31-07-2019
CASE NO. 18-RM-2019
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