

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **ARABIC TEACHER (BS-14) IN THE PUNJAB**WORKERS WELFARE BOARD OF LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE

DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/38200116	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD BILAL ANWER ABDUL GHAFOOR	KASUR
2/38201166	QAMAR ABBAS MUHAMMAD TAJ	RAWALPINDI
3/38203443	ABDUL REHMAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	FAISALABAD
4/38204283	MUKHTAR AHMAD MUHAMMAD IRFAN	KHUSHAB
5/38203779	MUHAMMAD UMYIR SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM	T.T. SINGH
6/38202660	MUHAMMAD JUNAID GHULAM MUSTAFA	MULTAN
7/38202280	FAROOQ AHMAD SAEEDI MUHAMMAD ISMAIL SAEEDI	R.Y. KHAN
8/38201586	MUHAMMAD AABID MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	BAHAWAL NAGAR
9/38202746	MUHAMMAD BILAL TARIQ MUHAMMAD ASLAM TARIQ	T.T. SINGH
10/38202257	AMAN ULLAH KHADIM HUSSAIN	BHAKKAR
11/38202226	KHIZAR ABBAS ABID HUSSAIN	LODHRAN
12/38200995	MUHAMMAD HANIF MUHAMMAD ASLAM	BAHAWALPUR

From Pre-page

27 posts of Arabic Teacher (BS-14) in the Punjab Labour & Human Resource Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
13/38203089	MUHAMMAD NUMAN MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	FAISALABAD
14/38200302	MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ MUHAMMAD AKRAM	CHAKWAL
15/38201581	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL ALLAH DITTA	BAHAWAL NAGAR
16/38200290	MUHAMMAD REHAN MUHAMMAD LUQMAN	MULTAN
17/38201082	ABDUL MALIK QARI ABDUL AZIZ	D.G. KHAN
18/38203338	RABIA RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	D.G. KHAN
19/38202666	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB GHULAM MUSTAFA	MULTAN
20/38201563	MUHAMMAD SUFYAN ATTA MALIK ATTA MUHAMMAD	D.G. KHAN
21/38201695	MUHAMMAD AHMAD BOKHARI HAFIZ REHAN-UL-HAQ BOKHARI	KASUR

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

24/38202459	KHALID MAHMOOD	KASUR
	BARKAT ALI	

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

41/38200016	AFIA RAHMAT RAHMAT ALI	SHEIKHUPURA
45/38204432	AQEELA RUBAB GHULAM JILANI	BAHAWAL NAGAR
47/38202179	ROMAISA SHAHID SHAHID MEHMOOD	PAKPATTAN
54/38202208	NAYLA HAFSA ZAFAR IQBAL	KASUR

From Pre-page

27 posts of Arabic Teacher (BS-14) in the Punjab Labour & Human Resource Department

Note:- One (01) posts reserved for minorities quota remained vacant

due to non-availability of suitable candidate.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 31-07-2019 **CASE NO.** 18-RM-2019